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460,243,080.00

1,040,540,000.00

846,740.00

372,614,600.00

2,758,814,900.00
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-

23,422,878.11

15,300,000.00

-

110,179,279.18

148,902,157.29
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747,071,963.45

382,143,336.10

2,700,000.00

821,161.65

191,511,594.45

1,324,248,055.65
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nnq.

nna.

rim.
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P'rtVl.

?vu.
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^Qunan-g
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471,414.00

336,800.00

416,050.00

21,136,008.00

3,558,571.00

167,100,953.59

1,120,550.00

4,364,800.00

6,701,488.97

40,524,180.00

4,045,099,00

9,751,437.00

7,228,500.61

8,573,528.00

1,569,917.00

2,289,237.00

279,188,534.17
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-

3,603,051.03

72,840.00

15,105,434.49

125,000.00

2,805,468.78

214,920.00

174,200.00

1,183,500.00

66,000.00

1,547.00

23,351,961.30

oimnEJ

-

273,741.40

333,390.95

15,723,463.54

3,128,521.50

142,577,853.51

971,843.68

710,119.58

4,474,999.01

33,719,086.05

2,799,423.73

6,579,413.38

2,263,246.89

4,097,787.06

1,172,234.45

2,123,170.64

220,948,295,37
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471,414.00

63,058.60

82,659.05

1,809,493.43
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3,654,680.42
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3,999,625.17
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30,612,708.00
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14,959,486,00
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16,762,519,00

10,987,373.00

11,919,089,23

149,779,379.83
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32,836.81

-

6,930.00

-

9,390.00

-

-

-

49,156.81
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27,353,021,48

15,866,527.64

23,347,750,71

12,740,361.35

19,910,861.83

15,427,432.37

9,558,857.22

10,856,190.33

135,061,002.93

fuivtaa

3,226,849.71

1,546,568.36

1,597,837.61

2,219,124.65

2,252,338.45

1,335,086,63

1,428,515.78

1,062,898.90

14,669,220.09
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Wlhtirm
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amftrnw

amijvna'nfl'iij

amum

amqFninil

amanaufl?

flmenimy

amifofljju

amTjmivj

inYi.viiiB-aijiainu

fnyi.mMeluq

amuprcyvMEhn

SVIVI.UQUllri'U

aflyi.ufl^mSun

fiflYi.anaun?

?Pyi.B?l'J51U

aflvi.iau

snn.nauariii

Tiy

^Viaii

30,102,308.00

42,240.00

20,920.00

35,960.00

35,960.00

35,960.00

17,480.00

18,160.00

27,240.00

29,240.00

25,200.00

17,360.00

29,240.00

28,240.00

95,160.00

10,080.00

6,360.00

6,360.00

6,360.00

22,880.00

30,612,708.00

PO

32,836.81

32,836.81

lOnsha

26,851,516.61

42,221.01

20,920.00

35,894.00

35,959.78

36,359.34

17,327.22

18,089.92

27,240.00

29,015.40

25,083.46

12,000.00

29,240.00

28,012.40

94,762.12

9,875.00

4,400.00

6,266.44

5,958.78

22,880.00

27,353,021.48

fl^LV^Q

3,217,954.58

18.99

0.00

66.00

0.22

(399.34)

152.78

70.08

0.00

224.60

116.54

5,360.00

0.00

227.60

397.88

205.00

1,960.00

93.56

401.22

0.00

3,226,849.71

lOns'nEnati

SB

89.20

99.96

100.00

99.82

100.00

101.11

99.13

99.61

100,00

99,23

99.54

69.12

100.00

99.19

99.58

97.97

69.18

98.53

93.69

100.00

89.35
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SlJ3U
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am^fwu

amfllflBinv

ain.umviiiu

am^npnwn

amulatsi

flmfstiiEfl

snvi.Bnuigmfy

snvi.?j1uvif

avivi.s|uaninil

aflvi-fjiuvii

aHvi.ijnpnvni

a PI vi. ia tiia PI

a^d-qua^itnii

nw

^a^-3

16,929,696.00

31,600.00

31,600.00

31,600.00

31,600.00

31,600.00

28,000.00

28,000.00

31,600.00

34,800.00

169,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000-00

28,000.00

17,413,096.00

PO

-

iCnshej

15,430,684.16

26,920.36

21,455.45

21,591.82

31,600.00

31,573.62

27,947.04

28,003.98

31,541.49

34,800.00

146,410.53

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

27,999.19

15,866,527.64

pwvieia

1,499,011.84

4,679.64

10,144.55

10,008.18

0.00

26.38

52.96

(3.98)

58.51

0.00

22,589.47

0,00

0.00

0,00

0,81

1,546,568.36

iflnqitnsu

ti"

91.15

85.19

67.90

68.33

100.00

99.92

99.81

100.01

99.81

100.00

86.63

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

91.12
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mJTt.3

amnlErt'toisJ

amiTJEJTDU

snn.a'nl'u

amthu

am uu'se -aaaij

ama^mu

a-jYi.nsitn

amuvcs

ammiaKilm

avivutliulmj

aflvt.Kto-alviiJ

anvi.i?ti^?ia

anvi.^n\Jn^

anvi.Liw?

anvi.ajJBa-iaQU

anvi.ijnu

apivi.iujaKilEj^

aivi.pJn-3

aifl.iuj'mMaBii

airt.aniJn-a

•siij

^aii

23,521,508.32

52,150.00

42,500.00

42,500.00

225,050.00

177,320.00

52,250.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

493,140.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

24,952,518.32

PO

6,930.00

6,930.00

lOnTO

21,927,351.82

52,150.00

42,499.76

42,500.00

225,049.64

175,642.67

52,247.95

33,960.55

33,999.71

33,999.90

491,069.25

20,018.72

12,090.00

20,300.00

20,300.00

21,977,33

20,295.09

20,298.44

33,999.88

34,000.00

34,000.00

23,347,750.71

fmVffiQ

1,587,226.50

0.00

0.24

0.00

0.36

1,677.33

2.05

39.45

0.29

0.10

2,070.75

281.28

8,210.00

0.00

0.00

(1,677.33)

4.91

1.56

0.12

0.00

0.00

1,597,837.61

ujn^iEnafl

at

93.22

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

99.05

100.00

99.88

100.00

100.00

99.58

98.61

59.56

100.00

100.00

108.26

99.98

99.99
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100.00

100.00

93.57
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mJti.4
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amri'iuwivm

ama'hiwj

amiwisvsw\i

snvi.pnn

amiuiasn

amspiiemEi

amuflia'mfl

(fyiyi.TOruTan

ann.gnn

anYiA-mou^wu

aPlYI.Ufl^aTS^fl

afln.fivnjtan

aiw.un^sn^n

nw

9Rai^

14,433,300.00

38,122.00

31,800.00

31,800.00

38,122.00

38,122.00

38,122.00

31,800.00

31,800.00

128,276.00

21,104.00

21,104.00

21,104.00

23,110.00

31,800.00

14,959,486.00

PO

-

llifW™

12,214,340.28

38,122.00

31,800.00

31,790.81

38,122.00

38,122.00

37,969.46

31,800.00

31,800.00

128,276.00

21,100.80

21,104.00

21,104.00

23,110.00

31,800.00

12,740,361.35

pMivtaa

2,218,959.72

0.00

0.00

9-19

0,00

0.00

152.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,219,124.65

i-GnsnaSau

fltj

84.63

100.00

100.00

99.97

100.00

100.00

99.60

100.00

100.00

100.00

99.98

100,00

100,00

100.00

100,00

85.17
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VnhwiU

a\Jti.5

amsjnwflfcm

amjjinw

amumflls^jm

ammjvn

amwuas

amwHi

awn«\

amwtmih

amvpa-a

amLfnsaiJEj

amemwpsiij

anvuiiflnu

ann.umfllti^^jj'n

aFlYI.WTJfl-)

aftn.ijjjvn

?iw.yj-]?i-3

apiyi.wKnnJi

ai?i.n«ii

a'jfl.st'siwQ'SBiii

a*art.?Kua-a

1Q3J

9p»a??

21,095,431.28

34,000.00

34,000.00

105,043.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

46,840,00

34,000.00

34,000,00

30,000.00

30,000.00

133,000.00

232,276.00

118,000.00

31,000.00

35,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,172,590.28

PO

9,390.00

9,390.00

ujnsho

18,902,712.97

32,779.81

34,000.00

105,042.87

34,000.00

34,000.00

46,840.00

34,000,00

34,000.00

30,000.00

29,999.22

133,000.00

222,611.98
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33,574.79

3,470.00

22,440.00

21,989.84

22,000.00

21,999.02

19,910,861.83

fl-nvtae

2,183,328.31

1,220.19

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.78

0.00

9,664.02

36,598.34

0.33

1,425.21

19,530.00

560.00

10.16

0.00

0.98

2,252,338.45

iTjnsntJ&io

(IE

89.61

96.41

100.00

100.00

100.00
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100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

95.84

68.98

100,00

95.93

15.09

97.57

99.95
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ailfl.6

amtJKsn

awmpu

amwiEp

amwft

amitawni

ama-wai

amaija

amwB^na

amsflwtfnan

?mvi.a-9uan

anyi.wfa

fnn.a-aDai

swvi.usai

•s^u

tfflsm

16,117,519.00
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35,000.00

35,000.00
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34,945.52
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T3JJ

^laii
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54,300.00
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25,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

35,000,00

10,987,373.00
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-
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9,090,211.38
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54,217.40
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25,000.00
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33,960.00
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46,800.00
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47,360.00

33,960.00
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38,960.00
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38,468,01
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35,929.96

47,360.00
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fl-uvifia .
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1,440.04
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a.Oua. /iin 6

a.iJ«a. /npi 7

a.iJw. /nn 8

?^w flAJwi.
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475,406.49

481,720,46

441,768.79

482,961,10

1,053,991.00

5,119,368,20

iCfmei

?eawj

83.19

79.48

80.55

85.36

81.95

86.93

85.45

84.62

83.56

riiiihmnEJ

85.76

X

X

X

X

X

/

X

X

X

wnawej
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win Emu

fl.itafijnfl 1

rnw^us

uoijiiriu

fey

ummjEhn

mnaiwiu

IftEl

anaijfli

vma-imEi

viwa-auiain<j
api-aQnu

tj^mn

^'SU

3V)£m

554,410.00

509,200.00

455,150.00

396,050.00

575,780,00

423,050,00

366,250,00

279,200.00

473,150.00

347,350.00

350,899.00

4,730,489.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

ifinsha

496,683.68

454,548.68

321,249.80

294,378.67

477,929.10

313,888.33

276,923.18

221,914.02

456,506.82

313,041.68

308,322.90

3,935,396.86

PUlVffiQ

57,726.32

54,651.32

133,900.20

101,671.33

97,850.90

109,161.67

89,326.82

57,285.98

16,643.18

34,308,32

42,576.10

795,102.14

tCrminat
t\y

89.59

89,27

70.58

74.33

83.01

74.20

75.61

79.48

96.48

90.12

87.87

83.19

miti'mjjiD

85.76

/

/

X

X

X

X

X

X

/

/

/

X

Minmi^
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Wlharm

a.ihja./nfl 2

UflSYIUJ

ulfjjEJ

wnflwtti

ufas?

1BOIBPI

pilastnw

al-uvif

s'limw^ty

^aiTaBTu

n»j

^inai?

378,450.00

541,650.00

335,050.00

427,990.00

460,450.00

400,230.00

379,550.00

359,950.00

536,950.00

3,820,270.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-.

i-QnshEJ

301,186.52

384,016.36

267,630.87

385,633.76

412,349.40

264,632.01

364,155.63

289,629,27

367,112.68

3,036,346.50

fwwaa

77,263.48

157,633.64

67,419.13

42,356.24

48,100.60

135,597.99

15,394.37

70,320.73

169,837.32

783,923.50

i€rmL?9«
SB

79.58

70.90

79.88

90.10

89.55

66.12

95.94

80.46

68.37

79.48

fhiO-iujnEJ

85.76

X

X

X

/

/

X

/
X

X

X

MSJIEH-HP]



-atnhsanwfl 2557

7UM 26 ff.fl. 2557

Yiihtmu

fi.lJufi.fllfl 3

L^EI-ma

wlEjVhllJ

tiiu

wtn

urn

lUiltaflBU

rflU-M

a'nigii

T3W

«.,
409,750.00

347,250.00

492,650.00

391,878.00

343,750.00

276,554.00

461,240,00

385,180,00

3,108,252.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

^

347,009.99

268,021.00

410,423.16

310,906,11

328,750,00

187,197.32

324,539.42

326,910.28

2,503,757.28

<*

62,740.01

79,229.00

82,226.84

80,971.89

15,000,00

89,356.68

136,700.58

58,269.72

604,494.72

as

84.69

77.18

83.31

79.34

95.64

67.69

70.36

84.87

80.55

riiithvuna

85.76

X

X

X

X

/

X

X

X

X

writing
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wtotwm
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nnuvHiMfi

win

upnsrnifl

iron?

fittnjtan

LWn^W

EilTO

^W^WWtl

eJMEJBTU

T*3W

^WflTJ

451,950.00

295,750.00

474,380.00

419,290.00

321,780.00

394,740.00

274,150.00

387,250.00

377,450.00

3,396,740.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

21,760.00

-

21,760.00

ujiTihej

406,339.07

225,580.00

346,823.92

335,704.04

304,779.51

385,397.19

270,268.82

330,708.96

293,972,00

2,899,573.51

fmvilia

45,610.93

70,170.00

127,556.08

83,585.96

17,000.49

9,342.81

3,881.18

34,781.04

83,478.00

475,406.49

tfrmufofi

as

89.91

76.27

73.11

80.06

94.72

97.63

98.58

85.40

77.88

85.36

fhfdiwnu

85.76

/

X

X

X

/

/
/
X

X

X

vunEJiw)
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VWW1U

HAjtreunfl 5

msu

ijuvn
a

*j

ri

«uo<

3*511̂ /]'3G'11.J

mi

«/

436,210.00

351,880.00

432,750.00

376,460.00

270,150.00

381,890.00

419,240.00

2,668,580.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Hh*.

394,451.87

305,180.00

352,416.90

321,306.99

238,818.01

310,629.51

264,056.26

2,186,859.54

™s.

41,758.13

46,700.00

80,333.10

55,153.01

31,331.99

71,260.49

155,183.74

481,720.46

iflnsho

90.43

86.73

81,44

85.35

88,40

81,34

62,98

81.95

iWhmnu

85.76

/

/

X

X

/
X

X

X

vunowwj
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wharm

fl-tinajnn 6

flft

unS™

flwnil

tfviEp

roan

own

«fl«

r»

V

478,590.00

440,450.00

494,550.00

453,510.00

545,017.00

567,210.00

400,450.00

3,379,777.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

itimha

463,140.00

402,209.96

401,621.98

341,718.07

463,522.06

521,765.30

344,030.84

2,938,008.21

ewviaa

15,450.00

38,240.04

92,928.02

111,791.93

81,494.94

45,444.70

56,419.16

441,768.79

iQnshu

96.77

91.32

81.21

75.35

85.05

91.99

85,91

86.93

fiii-Oivtinti

85.76

/
/
X

X

X

/
/
/

yjntiiwj
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Mlhwm

a.iJ«Ef..mfl 7

sruvrul

asfiiJ-nvm

Hatjl

0mR

uflwian

•Unsmtn

^sya^

asjniJnni?

a?KU(T3

•siu

^Viai7

496,550.00

403,450.00

' 327,750.00

326,350.00

392,250.00

313,490,00

343,750.00

368,070.00

348,550.00

3,320,210.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ltjrmy

385,049.69

313,556.15

280,250.00

302,824.87

365,005.54

241,724.16

248,796.68

360,884.86

339,156.95

2,837,248.90

puiviSe

111,500.31

89,893.85

47,500.00

23,525.13

27,244.46

71,765.84

94,953.32

7,185.14

9,393.05

482,961.10

lOnq'iti

fauas

77.54

77.72

85.51

92.79

93.05

77.11

72.38

98.05

97.31

85.45

riirihmntj

85.76

X

X

X

/
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X

X

/

/

X

WJ1UIW|
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WlhtmU

ff.iJiffijnri 8

ni£ywu1

mnvi

umiJeu

UUVl^l

1JV1JJ5TU

ihssntifllrus

rnflrul

nmjl

awp

mjvmiwijj

aijmfnn?

3*&\rl

^•JM^I

(ivrnnjijl

aqsEii

a'iwa-3

•nu

^«a«

415,350.00

406,480.00

510,950.00

539,650.00

431,870.00

267,998.00

343,750.00

414,840.00

515,050.00

452,150.00

394,090.00

463,350.00

394,950.00

401,310.00

459,450.00

439,610.00

6,850,848.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

iflfrom

361,036.66

282,090.00

425,110.94

365,645.28

332,900.86

197,962.16

329,574.14

396,006.58

490,300.60

339,025.05

384,788.06

434,087.38

340,543.41

. 390,380.82

342,814.15

384,590.91

5,796,857.00

fl-nweta

54,313.34

124,390.00

85,839.06

174,004.72

98,969.14

70,035.84

14,175.86

18,833.42

24,749.40

113,124.95

9,301.94

29,262.62

54,406.59

10,929.18

116,635.85

55,019.09

1,053,991.00

lOrwu

fauas

86.92

69.40

83.20

67.76

77.08

73.87

95.88

95.46

95.19

74.98

97.64

93.68

86.22

97.28

74.61

87.48

84.62

fhiihwjny

85.76

/

X

X

X

X

X
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/

/

X

/

/

/

/
X

/
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norm

1. wtjapt'Mtjuvi'ililLwaiO'uH'iiJî suifinavi/nflivitj'Lvî vYf'iij

infalfllfluuiJiffin (The Asia - Pacific Broadcasting Union via ABU)

(aijpi.)

2. wuqwM^uvT îwaiduHiiJn^Jiu^niiEiiuuvVaiiJifiqnî viEj - Imvffm

UMJiaiflautWfln (The Asia - Pacific Instutute for Broadcasting

Development Vila AIBD) (fliJpi.)

3. wuqwH^uvTilTJLWflLfiijpimJnq'aajnfln Sport Fund (avm.)

4. wu^nvî ijî lULflaiTStjHns^yLiiaaaiĵ naiiifljjaijthwaTaMvifiij

uasiayjuiuntnw (International Association Audiosual and

Sound Archives M18 IASA) (PWiJ.)

îẑ iiiî r̂ "1
(svnJ.}

•nMnduv^Mu - .

•34WU

124,740.00

693,000.00

9,900.00

9,400.00

9,700.00

, 846,740.00

PO

-

-

-

-

-

-

lOrnha

109.468.BO

684,180.00

9,393.00

8,419.85

9,700.00

' 821,161.65

cwiMfia

15,271.20

8,820.00

507.00

980.15

•

25,578.35

.
-

latias

87.76

98.73

94.88

89.57

100.00

96.98

mrthwnu

85.76

/

1

'

'

1

/

wrwatu

-
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norm

l.fht™ll̂ ^

an â,fl.,ann^̂ ^u .̂.̂ l,, l ̂ (am>

2. HnHiiiEiTijniî pi«avieia>i'ijaiJn'3njvia-]ii-itvii5vrpiij l (TV Studio l)

•JEUIJ Digital High-Definition l -DPI (avm.)

3. fl'iTfl'tliwlumiLPiuvn'ili)'5iiinT5w'i'3iJ^Eiv)?î niiiiTj

- nnq.

- aiJpi.

- anO.

-avm.

-snJu.

-mJu6

•Sill

4. HnWihfAuni5tfi\iî pinns0nijnimuvMinw (am.)

5. fl'iHqiwluniimuTjiilwHiis/inTiaflnuiin ÎflivrfiTJuW'aTjisiyifilvis (awi.)

6. n'iHiinaTumnJ?Btnauwu5flT3Kinqpi (anil.)

7. pinHsinaTumipTniiiu-fliiJphuiimtvî m'iu (avm.)

s. rinW^ialftwnninwwnanniilviii^fiijmfifiwiMnqwuaBafliiHviiwiiJ

anwou (Flagship Project) 1 Id^nTS (aun.)

^

8,000,000.00

90,000,000.00

278,500.00

3,683,200.00

120,000.00

73,700.00

804,000.00

25,200.00

4,984,600.00

5,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

150,000,000.00

50,000,000.00

PO

-

75,974,700.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

288,856.90

-

-

16,985,908.28

15,942,714.00

mnshs

-

13,407,300.00

278,500.00

2,254,573.09

119,986.30

36,722.50

804,000.00

25,200.00

3,518,981.89

3,685,278.81

-

8,309,641.52

101,260,512.80

30,462,059.60

m

8,000,000.00

618,000.00

-

1,428,626.91

13.70

36,977.50

-

-

1,465,618.11

1,025,864.29

8,000,000.00

1,690,358.48

31,753,578.92

3,595,226.40

iCrmo

{eras

-

14.90

100.00

61,21

99,99

49,83

100-00

100.00

70.60

73.71

-

83.10

67.51

60.92

Mnon.

85.76

X

X

/

X

/
X

/
/
X

X

X

X

X

X

wnonnj

tHJfsvoiwni{him«ii»i(rnj{in urn im«ntmi«8«i 1961 yflusnii

iJnin'jfiiifi'iUuianjiiJtiĵ cyiVBiiiciiDDTJ 624/57/2557 ai.26 w.n.
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norm PO
ITJfTTlO midiwne

85.76

25,000,000.00 225,000.00 16,095,387.14 8,679,612.86 64.38 Siansmihsnau

10. 14,040,000.00 730,000.00 11,051,380.58 2,258,619.42 78.71

11. 1,350,000.00 1,317,425.00 32,575.00 97.59

12. (am) 4,500,000.00 32,100.00 4,342,609.00 125,291.00 96.50

13. (aOti.6) 1,740,000.00 1,580,000.00 160,000.00 90.80 uianan^Ownau

372,614,600.00 110,179,279.18 195,030,576.34 67,404,744.48 5Z34
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